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Graves

Our cemeteries offer a wide array of grave types, such as monumental,
headstone on beam, lawn graves, deluxe and natural burials. We also offer different
depths to cater for the style of grave that you are after (e.g. individual, couple, family grave);
as well as the opportunity to inter or bury ashes into a grave position.

Please note that when purchasing a grave location, you are purchasing the right
to inter into the location.



Location Rightof  Reservation/

type Interment  Selection Fee Services Memorialisation Total Inclusion Description
Headstone on Beam
L.J.B Ogilvie Lawn Standard $7.490 $400° $4,385" $7.375° $19,650° — Right of Interment
Headstone — Reservation/Selection Fee
— Headstone and basic
inscription
for each interment
Superior $7,490 $400° $4,385" $7,845 $20,1200 _ Two weekday interments
Headstone excluding Public Holiday

— Flower container
— Use of Chapel for service x2

Lawn Graves

The Quay Standard $9,310 $400° $4,585° $4,235 $18,530° — Right of Interment
Graves — Reservation/Selection Fee
— 560x305mm Classic Plaque

— Second attachment plaque
if applicable

— Gold coloured flower
container

— Use of Chapel for service x2

— Two weekday interments
excluding Public Holiday

The Quay

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.



Standard

Superior
Contains a 50% premium
location fee

Premium
Contains a 125% premium
location fee

Headstone on beam

Jewish Denominational
Graves

Infant/Child Grave

Child/Adolescent Grave

Single Width
Double Width
Triple Width

Single Width
Double Width
Triple Width

Single Width
Double Width

Single Width

Lawn Grave with wall - Single Width

Location
Size (in m)

3.66 x 1.22
3.66 X 2.44
3.66 x 3.66
3.66 x 1.22
3.66 X 2.44
3.66 x 3.66
3.66x1.22
3.66 x 2.44

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

Lawn area with headstone on beam

30% premium

Headstone inscription
- per letter computer cut

Star of David or Menorah Emblem

Flower Container
Applicable in Garden 1 & 2 only

Dual Row with foundations
50% premium

Single Row with foundations
50% premium

Dual Row with foundations
100% premium

Single Row with foundations
100% premium

Dual Row with foundations

Includes right of interment,
interment fee, granite base, standard
bronze plague and flower container

Includes right of interment,
interment fee, granite base
and standard bronze plaque

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

2.44x1.22

Location
Size (in m)

1.22x0.62

2.00x 1.22

Right of

Interment

$12,370
$25,590
$38,330
$18,555
$38,385
$57,495
$27,835
$57,580

$6,830

$21,650

$8,500

$7.675

$8,865

$10,230

$11,820

$7,630

Right of
Interment

$1.370

Services

$1,320°

Reservation/
Selection Fee

$400°
$400°
$400°
$400°
$400°
$400°
$400°
$400°

$400°

$400'

$400°

$400°

$400°

$400°

$400

$400°

Memorialisation

$465°

$770°

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

Total

$12,770°
$25,990°
$38,730"
$18,955"
$38,785"
$57,895"
$28,235'
$57,980"

$7,230

$22,050

$8,900°

$10°

$180°

$425

$8,075°

$9,265

$10,630°

$12,220°

$8,030

Total

$1,710°

$3,460



Grave Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Granite Bases
Deluxe Granite Base 960 x 460 x 70 $1,680°
Classic Granite Base 660 x 460 x 70 $1,350°
Standard Granite Base 480 x 430x 70 $1,105"
Cemetery Granite Desk including two Flower Vases 1100 x 500 x 150 $2,990°
Bronze Plaques
Deluxe Design Plague only 865 x 355 $2,775"
Second Attachment Plaque 229 x 102 $630°
Classic Sculptured Plaque includes up to four photos 560 x 305 $3,035
Oval Plague 560 x 305 $2,540°
Design Plaque 560 x 305 $2,315
Second Attachment Plaque 138 x 67 $485
Book of Life (Thin) 560 x 305 $2,860°
Book of Life (Thick) 560 x 305 $3,380°
Book of Life Additional Page 380 x 280 $1,190°
Standard Sculptured Plaque includes up to four photos 380 x 280 $2,590°
Oval plague 380 x 280 $1,765
Design Plaque 380 x 280 $1,255
Plague 380 x 280 $1,190°
Plaque Refinishing Deluxe $735°
Classic $565°
Standard $430°
Plague up to 280 x 230 $375
Flower Vase Covers
Small 115 x 65 $185°
Large 195 x 70 $205
Children’s Lawn Cemetery Plaques
Child/Adolescent Lawn Combination Standard Plaque (included in purchase of Right of Interment) 380 x 280 Included
Sculptured Plaque 380 x 280 $2,065
Oval Plague 380 x 280 $1,240°
Design Plague 380 x 280 $730°
Infant/Child Lawn Combination Square Plaque (included in purchase of Right of Interment) 152 x 152 Included
Superior Sculptured Plague includes up to two photos 230 x 185 $1,120°
Superior Plague 230 x 185 $455°
Teddy Large Plague 330 x 330 $325

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
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Mausoleum

Also known as an above-ground burial, mausoleums are beautiful
architectural spaces that allow you to memorialise, celebrate and honour
your loved ones in calm reflective spaces.

We have over five different mausoleums across our nine locations,
all uniguely designed for burials and cremations.



Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

Standard

Premium

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
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Reservation/
Selection Fee
(weekdays)

$400°
$400°

$400°
$400°

$400°

$400°

$400°

$400°

Reservation/
Selection Fee
(weekdays)

$400°

$400°

$400°

$400°

$400°
$400°

$400°
$400°

Memorialisation

$3925°

$3925°

$3925°

$3925

$3925°

$3925°

$3925°

$3925°

Memorialisation

$7,850°

$7,850°

$7,850°

$7,850°

$7,850°
$7,850°

$7,850°
$7,850°

Right of Interment

$44,825

$48,395

$48,395
$52,605

$48,395

$52,605

$42,565

$45,820

Right of Interment

$89,520

$96,505

$91,375

$99.320

$91,375

$99,320

$84,985
$91,275

Total

$49,150°

$52,720°

$52,720°
$56,930°

$52,720

$56,930°

$46,890°
$50,145"

Total

$97,770°

$104,755

$99,625°

$107,570°

$99,625°

$107,570°

$93,235°
$99,525°



All Souls Mausoleum

. Reservation/
True Companion Crypt % Reservation/

(weekdays) Memorialisation Right of Interment Total

Level A $400° $4795' $73,895 $79,090°

Level B $400° $4795° $77950 $83,145°

Level C $400° $4.795" $77.950 $83,145°

Level D $400° $4,795° $70,015 $75,210°
Cremation Niche —

Level A Level B Level C Level D Level E

Right of Interment $9,220 $10,440 $11,630 $10,440 $9,220

Niche memorialisation fees Price

Classic Mausoleum Plaque $2,315"

Additional Memorial $1,075"

Ceramic Photo (7cm x 9cm) $385°

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.




Cremation Memorials

A flexible way of celebrating and honouring a life and leaving a lasting tribute
for families, friends and future generations to visit and reflect.
We offer a wide range of cremation memorial products including rose gardens,
rock and boulder positions, wall niches, memorial pools and scatter gardens.

We also offer memorial urns and jewellery for those wanting to keep
a treasured loved one close.



Cremation Memorials

Right of Interment  Memorialisation Total
(from) (from) (from)
Exclusive Memorials
Family Pools $55,080 $1985° $57,065
Boulder $22,135 $1985° $24,120°
Garden Seat $20,625 $1985° $22,610°
Granite Garden Seat $46,405 $46,405
Special Tree Memorial $30,135 $1985 $32,120°
Shared Special Tree Memorial - Dual . .
Plaque, urn and granite included $14.845 $4.975 $19.820
Single Garden Seat Position . .
Plague and granite fees included $4,270 $2.145 $6,415
Memorial Niches W.N Sloan Memorial Niche . .
Plaque and urn included $7.805 $2.225 $10,030
Westringia Promenade Niche . .
Plaque and urn included $6.280 $3.310 $9.590
Reflections Promenade Niche $6,280 $1,780° $8,060°
Rose Memorials
Rose in Bed Individual Rose $11,200 $1,985° $13,185
Shared Rose $7,225 $1,985° $9,210°
Rose Garden Position for one plagque $3,285 $1,985 $5,270°
Weeping Rose in Lawn Individual Family Weeping Rose $19.390 $1,775° $21,165
Shared Weeping Rose $8,680 $1,775 $10,455
Tree, Shrub & Rock Memorials
Trees Individual Family Tree $16,160 $1,775 $17,935
Shared Tree $5,795 $1,775" $7,570°
Shrubs Shrub in Lawn $7,425 $1,775 $9,200°
Individual Shrub in Bed $6,165 $1985" $8,150°
Shrub Garden Position for one plaque $2,460 $1,985° $4,445
Rocks Rock in Garden Setting $9.875 $1,985 $11,860°
Wall Memorials Holds full amount of Cremated Remains
Polished Granite Wall Niche  Dual Niche $10,305 $3970° $14,275"
Plaque, border & bronze
cylinder urn fees included Single Niche $5,155 $1,595" $6,750°
Sculptured Granite Wall Niche $4.295 $1,450° $5,745
Wall Niches
Plague & bronze cylinder : . .
urn fees included Base Niche $2,425 $1,450 $3,875
Partial Wall Niches Dual Niche $2,485 $940° $3,425'
Single Niche $1,295 $545° $1,840
Token Wall Plaques Plague on Wall $835 $430° $1,265'
Plague on Granite Book $835 $430° $1,265

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.



Price

Books of Remembrance

1-4 lines of inscription/text $720°
5-9 lines of inscription/text $1,275°
10-15 lines of inscription/text $1,835
Hand Painted Emblem $465°
Minimum of 5 lines required
Additional Line
Only applicable for prepaid entries $80°
or those with more than 15 lines
Date of death inscription added to
an entry at a later date $185°
Must be prepaid
Miniature Book of Miniature Book of Remembrance $435°
Remembrance Including first entry
Personal copy
Subsequent entries $310°
Copy of Memorial Book Entry in Folder $310°

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.



Cremation Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Granite Bases
Granite Desk Family Desk 700 x 150 x 235 $2,180"
Classic Garden Desk 660 x 380 x 100 $1,775"
Reflection Garden Desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,415°
Garden Desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,110"
Traditional Desk 200 x 150 x 235 $975°
Granite Panel Classic Panel 660 x 460 x 70 $1,350"
Standard Panel 480 x 430x 70 $1,105°
Garden Panel 330 x 430 x 70 $900°
Bronze Plaques
Garden Plaque Classic Single or Dual 560 x 305 $2,315"
Sculptured Single 230 x 280 $1,860°
Single 230 x 280 $875°
Wall Niche Single Plaque up to 152 x 152 $545°
Dual Plague 355 x 152 $940°
Flower Container $110°
Promenade Plaque 180 x 180 $880°
TP sico
s10rs
Plaque Refinishing Deluxe $735°
Classic $565°
Standard $430°
Plaque up to 280 x 230 $375°
Personalising the Plaque
Ceramic Photo 50x 70 $375°
70 x 90 $385"
80 x 100 $420°
90 x 120 $475°
110 x 150 $490°
Decorative Border $145°
Coloured Lacquer $145°
Emblem A variety of options available $145
Australian Services Emblem - proof of service required No Charge
Foreign inscription on Plague $140°
Second and subsequent proof $90°
Other Cremation Memorial Fees
Installation, Transfer or Removal of Plague or Granite $185°
Flower Vase Covers Small 115 x 65 $185°
Large 195 x 70 $205°

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.



_J.-I.I" Scan here to learn more
about our services.

Springvale Botanical Cemetery

600 Princes Highway
Springvale, Victoria 3171

PO Box 1159 Clayton, Victoria 3169

(03) 8558 8278
sbc@smct.org.au

smct.org.au
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Southern Metropolitan Cemeteries Trust is a not-for-profit, community based organisation that cares for Brighton General Cemetery, Bunurong Memorial Park, Cheltenham Memarial Park,
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery, Dandenong Community Cemetery, Melbourne General Cemetery, Sorrento Community Cemetery, Springvale Botanical Cemetery and St. Kilda Cemetery.





